
Day Date Time Location Field # Home Team Away Team

Monday 6/2/2025 5:30 PM Morton WT Morton EP Red

Friday 6/6/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC Cardinals Morton

Monday 6/9/2025 5:30 PM Eastside 7 EP Red TCC A's

Monday 6/9/2025 7:30 PM Eastside 7 EP Maroon TCC Cubs

Wednesday 6/11/2025 5:30 PM Morton WT Morton TCC A's

Thursday 6/12/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC Cubs TCC Cardinals

Friday 6/13/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC Cardinals EP Red

Monday 6/16/2025 5:30 PM Morton WT Morton EP Maroon

Tuesday 6/17/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC A's TCC Cubs

Thursday 6/19/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC Cubs EP Red

Friday 6/20/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC Cardinals EP Maroon

Tuesday 6/24/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC A's EP Maroon

Wednesday 6/25/2025 5:30 PM Eastside 7 EP Maroon EP Red

Wednesday 6/25/2025 5:30 PM Morton WT Morton TCC Cubs

Thursday 6/26/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC A's TCC Cardinals

Friday 6/27/2025 5:30 PM Eastside 7 EP Maroon TCC Cardinals

Friday 6/27/2025 7:30 PM Eastside 7 EP Red Morton

Friday 6/27/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC Cubs TCC A's

Monday 6/30/2025 5:30 PM Eastside 10 EP Red TCC Cubs

Monday 6/30/2025 7:30 PM Eastside 10 EP Maroon TCC A's

Tuesday 7/1/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC Cardinals TCC Cubs

Wednesday 7/2/2025 5:30 PM Eastside 7 EP Red EP Maroon

Wednesday 7/2/2025 7:30 PM Eastside 7 EP Maroon TCC Cubs

Wednesday 7/2/2025 5:30 PM Morton WT Morton TCC A's

Thursday 7/3/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC Cardinals EP Red

Monday 7/7/2025 5:30 PM Eastside 7 EP Maroon Morton

Monday 7/7/2025 7:30 PM Eastside 7 EP Red TCC Cardinals

Tuesday 7/8/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC Cubs Morton

Thursday 7/10/2025 5:30 PM Morton WT Morton TCC A's

Friday 7/11/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC A's EP Red

Monday 7/14/2025 5:30 PM Morton WT Morton TCC Cardinals

Tuesday 7/15/2025 6:00 PM PND - TCC Cubs EP Maroon

Thursday 7/17/2025 TBD Morton WT TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

Friday 7/18/2025 TBD Morton WT TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

Saturday 7/19/2025 TBD Eastisde TBD TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT

Eastside - 1 Eastside Dr, East Peoria, IL 61611

PND - 5105 N Sheridan Rd, Peoria, IL 61614 (Peoria Notre Dame)

Morton - 2123 Veterans Road #2047, Morton, IL 61550 (Water Tower Field)

Field Addresses


